Harward Brothers Livestock Market

2207 Turnersburg Hwy. Statesville, NC

704-546-2692

For full cattle sale report, go to www.harwardbrothers.com/sale-reports

Baby Calves:

Goats:

**Smaller Goats:

Sheep:
Hogs:

Other:

TOTAL:

Small Animal Sale Report for:

# Head
0

22

28

6/26/2023

Price Range

$135 - $230
$25 - $90

Avg. Price

$170.00
$42.00



